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Outdoor Adventures Nature Camp is offered to children between the ages of 6 and 12 years old at 16 recreation
centers throughout San Diego. It’s a great opportunity for kids to discover the wonders of nature in our beautiful
region. We’ll explore the San Diego Zoo and Sea World, create craft projects, play games, and enjoy a week of
activities while making new friends at this exciting, week-long camp! All activities will follow San Diego County
health orders. Register at SDRecconnect.com to reserve your spot today!

MONDAY
On Site

TUESDAY
San Diego Zoo Field Trip

WEDNESDAY
On Site

THURSDAY
Sea World Field Trip

FRIDAY
On Site

$50.00 PER WEEK | $40.00 FOR WEEK OF JULY 6

Camp will not be held on July 5, 2021
in observance of 4th of July holiday
20 spots available per camp

REGISTER AT SDRECCONNECT.COM

SCHOLARSHIPS ARE AVAILABLE AT A REDUCED PRICE FOR QUALIFIED FAMILIES.
CONTACT YOUR LOCAL RECREATION CENTER FOR MORE INFORMATION.

« Campers must attend camp daily to go on the field trips.

Pleas';e see the back o Campers and parents must comply with all COVID-19 guidelines.
of this flyer for dates,

locations and Activenet o Prior to the start of camp, campers and parents must sign
codes. a contract stating adherence to rules and expectations for

participation.



LOCATION

ADDRESS

ACTIVENET

San Ysidro Comm.
Activity Center

Cesar Chavez
Community Center

South Bay
Recreation Center

Silverwing
Recreation Center

Montgomery Waller
Recreation Center

Encanto
Recreation Center

Linda Vista
Recreation Center

Paradise Hills
Recreation Center

City Heights
Recreation Center

Martin L. King
Recreation Center

Colina
Recreation Center

Golden Hills
Recreation Center

Mt. View
Recreation Center

Memorial
Recreation Center

Skyline Hills
Recreation Center

Southcrest
Recreation Center

179 Diza Rd.
San Diego, CA 92173

455 Sycamore Rd.
San Diego, CA 92173

1885 Coronado Ave.
San Diego, CA 92154

3737 Arey Dr.
San Diego, CA 92154

3020 Coronado Ave.
San Diego, CA 92154

6508 Wunderlin Ave.
San Diego, CA. 92114

7064 Levant St.
San Diego, CA 92111

6610 Potomac St.
San Diego, CA 92139

4380 Landis St.
San Diego, CA 92105

6401 Skyline Dr.
San Diego, CA 92114

5319 Orange Ave.
San Diego, CA 92115

1600 Golf Course Dr.
San Diego, CA 92102

641 So. Boundary St.
San Diego, CA 92113

2902 Marcy Ave.
San Diego, CA 92113

8285 Skyline Dr.
San Diego, CA 92114

4149 Newton Ave.
San Diego, CA 92113

(619) 424-0472

(619) 424-0464

(619) 424-0470

(619) 424-0465

(619) 424-0466

(619) 527-3411

(858) 573-1392

(619) 527-3419

(619) 641-6125

(619) 527-3415

(619) 235-1144

(619) 235-1138

(619) 527-3417

(619) 235-1125

(619) 527-3486

(619) 527-3413

06/14/21 - 06/18/21

06/21/21 - 06/25/21

06/28/21-07/02/21

07/06/21 - 07/09/21

07/12/21-07/16/21

07/12/21-07/16/21

07/12/21-07/13/21

07/19/21-07/23/21

07/19/21-07/23/21

07/26/21-07/30/21

07/26/21-07/30/21

08/02/21 - 08/06/21

08/02/21 - 08/06/21

08/09/21 - 08/13/21

08/09/21 - 08/13/21

08/16/21 - 08/20/21

88592

88586

88585

88595

88634

88567

88633

88587

88590

88593

88635

88632

88594

88584

88588

88589

FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE VISIT: WWW.COMEPLAYSD.COM

The City of

SAN DIEGO)

Parks and Recreation Department
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As a recipient of federal funds, the City of San Diego cannot discriminate against anyone on the basis of race, color, gender, religious creed,
marital status, sexual orientation, ancestry, national origin, age, mental or physical disability, medical condition (including HIV, AIDS & AIDS-
related complex). If anyone believes he or she has been discriminated against, he or she may file a complaint alleging the discrimination with
either the City of San Diego Parks and Recreation Department (contact Kim Mathis, District Manager, (619) 236-7342) or the Office of Equal

Opportunity, U.S. Department of the Interior, Washington, D.C. 20240. This information if available in alternative formats upon request.



