

Outdoor Adventures Nature Camp is offered to children between the ages of 6 and 12 years old at 16 recreation centers throughout San Diego. It's a great opportunity for kids to discover the wonders of nature in our beautiful region. We'll explore the San Diego Zoo and Sea World, create craft projects, play games, and enjoy a week of activities while making new friends at this exciting, week-long camp! All activities will follow San Diego County health orders. Register at SDRecconnect.com to reserve your spot today!

MONDAY

On Site

TUESDAY

San Diego Zoo Field Trip

WEDNESDAY

On Site

THURSDAY

Sea World Field Trip

FRIDAY

On Site

\$50.00 PER WEEK | \$40.00 FOR WEEK OF JULY 6

Camp will not be held on July 5, 2021 in observance of 4th of July holiday 20 spots available per camp

REGISTER AT SDRECCONNECT.COM

SCHOLARSHIPS ARE AVAILABLE AT A REDUCED PRICE FOR QUALIFIED FAMILIES.

CONTACT YOUR LOCAL RECREATION CENTER FOR MORE INFORMATION.

Please see the back of this flyer for dates, locations and Activenet codes.

- Campers must attend camp daily to go on the field trips.
- Campers and parents must comply with all COVID-19 guidelines.
- Prior to the start of camp, campers and parents must sign a contract stating adherence to rules and expectations for participation.

LOCATION	ADDRESS	PHONE	DATES	ACTIVENET
San Ysidro Comm. Activity Center	179 Diza Rd. San Diego, CA 92173	(619) 424-0472	06/14/21 - 06/18/21	88592
Cesar Chavez Community Center	455 Sycamore Rd. San Diego, CA 92173	(619) 424-0464	06/21/21 - 06/25/21	88586
South Bay Recreation Center	1885 Coronado Ave. San Diego, CA 92154	(619) 424-0470	06/28/21 - 07/02/21	88585
Silverwing Recreation Center	3737 Arey Dr. San Diego, CA 92154	(619) 424-0465	07/06/21 - 07/09/21	88595
Montgomery Waller Recreation Center	3020 Coronado Ave. San Diego, CA 92154	(619) 424-0466	07/12/21 - 07/16/21	88634
Encanto Recreation Center	6508 Wunderlin Ave. San Diego, CA. 92114	(619) 527-3411	07/12/21 - 07/16/21	88567
Linda Vista Recreation Center	7064 Levant St. San Diego, CA 92111	(858) 573-1392	07/12/21 - 07/13/21	88633
Paradise Hills Recreation Center	6610 Potomac St. San Diego, CA 92139	(619) 527-3419	07/19/21 - 07/23/21	88587
City Heights Recreation Center	4380 Landis St. San Diego, CA 92105	(619) 641-6125	07/19/21 - 07/23/21	88590
Martin L. King Recreation Center	6401 Skyline Dr. San Diego, CA 92114	(619) 527-3415	07/26/21 - 07/30/21	88593
Colina Recreation Center	5319 Orange Ave. San Diego, CA 92115	(619) 235-1144	07/26/21 - 07/30/21	88635
Golden Hills Recreation Center	1600 Golf Course Dr. San Diego, CA 92102	(619) 235-1138	08/02/21 - 08/06/21	88632
Mt. View Recreation Center	641 So. Boundary St. San Diego, CA 92113	(619) 527-3417	08/02/21 - 08/06/21	88594
Memorial Recreation Center	2902 Marcy Ave. San Diego, CA 92113	(619) 235-1125	08/09/21 - 08/13/21	88584
Skyline Hills Recreation Center	8285 Skyline Dr. San Diego, CA 92114	(619) 527-3486	08/09/21 - 08/13/21	88588
Southcrest Recreation Center	4149 Newton Ave. San Diego, CA 92113	(619) 527-3413	08/16/21 - 08/20/21	88589

FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE VISIT: WWW.COMEPLAYSD.COM













As a recipient of federal funds, the City of San Diego cannot discriminate against anyone on the basis of race, color, gender, religious creed, marital status, sexual orientation, ancestry, national origin, age, mental or physical disability, medical condition (including HIV, AIDS & AIDS-related complex). If anyone believes he or she has been discriminated against, he or she may file a complaint alleging the discrimination with either the City of San Diego Parks and Recreation Department (contact Kim Mathis, District Manager, (619) 236-7342) or the Office of Equal Opportunity, U.S. Department of the Interior, Washington, D.C. 20240. This information if available in alternative formats upon request.